SG375500D-24 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Leader Tech Inc. SG375500D-24 Leader Tech Inc. Supplier Leader Tech Inc. Distributor
Leader Tech Inc. SG375500D-24
Leader Tech Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SG375500D-24
MANUFACTURER Leader Tech Inc.
DESCRIPTION .375"H X .500"W X 24"L--D SHAPED
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.500" (12.70mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE D-Shape
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 70°C
MATERIAL Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Polyester (NI/CU)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 4 Weeks
LENGTH 24.000" (609.60mm)
HEIGHT 0.375" (9.53mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD -
SG375500D-24
Part Number: SG375500D-24
Manufacturer/Brand: Leader Tech Inc.
Product description .375"H X .500"W X 24"L--D SHAPED
Datasheets:
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SG375500D-24.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SG375500D-24
SG375500D-24.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SG375500R-48
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .375"H X .500"W X 48"L--RECTANGU
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SG375375S-48.00
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .375"H X .375"W 48"L--SQUARE--CO
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SG370S-C0
Manufacturers:  Panduit
Description:  CABLE TIE STANDARD BLK 15.3"
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SG370S-M
Manufacturers:  Panduit
Description:  CABLE TIE STANDARD NAT 15.3"
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SG375500R-24
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .375"H X .500"W X 24"L--RECTANGU
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SG380420C-48
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .380"H X .420"W X 48"L--C FOLD--
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SG378
Manufacturers:  Ametherm
Description:  ICL 5 OHM 8A
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SG370S-C
Manufacturers:  Panduit
Description:  CABLE TIE STANDARD NAT 15.3"
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SG355
Manufacturers:  Ametherm
Description:  ICL 2 OHM 25% 23A 31.8MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SG370S-M0
Manufacturers:  Panduit
Description:  CABLE TIE STANDARD BLK 15.3"
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SG375500D-48
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  .375"H X .500"W X 48"L--D SHAPED
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SG379
Manufacturers:  Ametherm
Description:  ICL 1 OHM 25% 30A
In stock:  480 pcs
RFQ